
TERM DATES 
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4th September  Teacher Training Day  

Tuesday 5th September                   Teacher Training Day  

Wednesday 6th September   Pupils Return:  

      Year 7 - 8.45am  Years 8, 9, 10 & 11 - 11.40am 

Thursday 14th September           Whole School Photographs 

Tuesday 19th September  Open evening  5.30 - 8.30pm (School closes 12.40) 

Wednesday 20th September Late start: Pupils in from Period 3 (11.40) onwards 

Thursday 21st September   Year 6 Open Morning 10.00 - 11.00am.  

      Year 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Friday 22nd September  Whole School Trips  

Thursday 28th September  Year 9 & 10 Aspire  3.15-4.00pm 

 

 

Thursday, 5th October   Year 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm  

Tuesday 10th October    Year 7 Foundation Ceremony - KEVI Five Ways  10 - 11am 

Wednesday 11th October  Year 7 Meet the Form Tutor Evening - Main Hall - 5.30pm  

                                                              Theatre Trip - Birmingham Hippodrome  

Thursday, 12th October  Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Tuesday 17th October    Year 7 - 11 Careers Fair  

Thursday, 19th October   Year 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Thursday, 26th October   Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Tuesday 5th December  Year 11 Textiles Mock - all day 

Thursday 7th December   Year 11 Graphics Mock - all day 

      Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm  

Thursday 14th December  Christmas Concert  

      Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Thursday 21st December  Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

September 

October 

December 

Wednesday 8th November   Maths Raising Achievements’ Evening, 3.15 - 5.00pm 

Thursday 9th November  Year 7 Parental Information Evening Aspire - Selected Pupils Only 

Monday 13th November  Year 11 Mocks Start 

Thursday 16th November  Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 22nd November          Year 11 French Speaking Mocks Start  

Thursday 23rd November  Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Friday 24th November   Teacher Training Day  

Thursday 30th November   Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Half Term -  Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 

Half Term -  Monday 25th December - Friday 6 January 
All dates are subject to change 

November 



TERM DATES 
Spring Term 2024 

Thursday 11th January   Year 11 Parents’ Evening 4.00 - 7.00pm 

Thursday 18th January   Years 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Thursday 25th January                     Year 10 Parents’ Evening  

Wednesday 31st January                 Intermediate Maths challenge  (Set 1 in Years 9 and 10)                                           

 

 

Thursday 1st February   Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Thursday 8th February   Year 8 & 10  Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Wednesday 21st February   Maths Raising Achievements Evening 3.15 - 5.00pm 

Thursday 22nd February   Year 7 & 18 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Tuesday 27th February   Year 11 Art Gallery Visit  

Wednesday 28th February              Year 9 Parents’ and Options’ Evening  

Thursday 29th February  Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

January 

February 

Wednesday 6th March                    Year 9 School Leaver Booster Vaccination  

Thursday 7th March    Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm  

Thursday 14th March                       Dance Show  

      Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm  

Wednesday 20th March                  Year 8 Parents Evening         

Thursday 21st March                       Year 11 Make Day - Textiles 

      Years 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm  

Friday 22nd March                            Year 11 Make Day - Textiles.  

 
 

Half Term -  Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February  

Half Term -  Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April  

All dates are subject to change 

March 



TERM DATES 
Summer Term 2024 

Thursday 11th April   Year 10 Gallery Visit  

      Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Thursday 18th April                          Year 7 Parents Evening  

Thursday 25th April                          Junior Maths Challenge (Set 1 in Year 7 & 8)  

      Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

 

Thursday 2nd May    Year 7 & 9 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Monday 6th May                               May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 7th May                               Year 11 Graphics Exam - all day  

Wednesday 8th May                         Year 11 Graphics Exam - all day  

Thursday 9th May                              Musical Production  

      Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Thursday 16th May    Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Thursday 23rd May    Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15-4.00pm 

Thursday 4th July    Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Friday 5th July                       Whole School  Trips Day 2  

Thursday 11th July   Years 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Thursday 18th July    Years 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

April 

May 

July  

 

 

Thursday 6th June   Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Monday 10th June                             Year 10 Mocks Start  

Thursday 13th June   Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 19th June                      Year 8 HPV vaccination  

Thursday 20th June   Year 7 & 8 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Thursday 27th June    Year 9 & 10 Aspire 3.15 - 4.00pm  

Friday 28th June                                 Teacher Training Day  

      School Prom 

Half Term -  Monday 27th May—Friday 31st May  

Half Term -  19th July 

All dates are subject to change 

June  

August 

Thursday 24th August    GCSE Results Day 

 


